Smart Applications on Virtual Infrastructure Workshop
CASCON 2011, Thursday, November 10
Hilton Suites Toronto Conference Center, Markham B

8:30-8:45am

8:45-9:05am

9:05-9:25am

9:25-9:45am

9:45-10:05am

10:05-10:30am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30am-12:00pm

12:00pm-1:00pm

1:00pm-2:00pm

2:00pm-4:00pm

4:00pm

Welcome & Introduction
Workshop Chairs

SAVI Overview, Smart Converged Edge
Alberto Leon-Garcia, University of Toronto

Smart Applications
Baochun Li, University of Toronto

Extended Cloud Computing
Marin Litoiu, York University

Integrated Wireless/Optical Access
Leslie Rusch, Université Laval

Coffee Break

IBM SmartCloud Provisioning
Andrew Trossman, IBM

A SAVI Testbed Architecture: Initial Views
Hadi Bannazadeh, University of Toronto

Panel Discussion: Virtualization & Autonomics
Trossman, Litoiu, Leon-Garcia, Bannazadeh

Lunch
Second floor, Conference

CASCON Keynote
Mariano P. Consens, Exploring and Exploiting the Web of Linked Data

SAVI Researcher Meet & Greet
Open to SAVI Strategic Network Participants
Markham C

Research Committee Meeting
Closed Session
Markham B

Informal Collaboration & Break-out Meetings



