Smart Applications on Virtual Infrastructure Workshop CASCON 2011, Thursday, November 10

Hilton Suites Toronto Conference Center, Markham B

8:30-8:45am	Welcome & Introduction Workshop Chairs	
8:45-9:05am	SAVI Overview, Smart Converged Edge Alberto Leon-Garcia, University of Toronto	
9:05-9:25am	Smart Applications Baochun Li, University of Toronto	
9:25-9:45am	Extended Cloud Computing Marin Litoiu, York University	
9:45-10:05am	Integrated Wireless/Optical Access Leslie Rusch, Université Laval	
10:05-10:30am	Coffee Break	
10:30-11:00am	IBM SmartCloud Provisioning Andrew Trossman, IBM	
11:00-11:30am	A SAVI Testbed Architecture: Initial Views Hadi Bannazadeh, University of Toronto	
11:30am-12:00pm	Panel Discussion: Virtualization & Autonomics Trossman, Litoiu, Leon-Garcia, Bannazadeh	
12:00pm-1:00pm	Lunch Second floor, Conference	
1:00pm-2:00pm	CASCON Keynote Mariano P. Consens, Exploring and Exploiting the Web of Linked Data	
2:00pm-4:00pm	Research Committee Meeting <i>Closed Session Markham B</i>	SAVI Researcher Meet & Greet Open to SAVI Strategic Network Participants Markham C
4:00pm	Informal Collaboration & Break-out Meetings	